
Nazwisko szermierza

BULANDRA Jan
JĘDRZEJCZYK Radosław
KAŁUZIŃSKI Tomasz

ADAMCZYK Patryk
BUŚKO Robert
HUWER Kamil
MAZURKIEWICZ Miłosz

KARDASZEWICZ Jan
PARTYKA Czcibor
RZYCZNIAK Wojciech
WESOŁOWSKI Mikołaj

KLYTTA Paweł
MIGAS Piotr
OLEJNICZAK Kamil
SKOWRON Mateusz

BEZUCH Krzysztof
KAPIAS Augustyn
SOJKA Adam
SOJKA Dominik

HORNIK Filip
JABŁOŃSKI Marcin
JANKOWSKI Mateusz

MISZTELA Julian
PUCHAŁA Mikołaj
ŻELAZNY Marcin



Tabela z walkami o wszystkie miejsca od 8
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Rozstawienie Nazwa drużyny Klub Kraj Ranking drużyny Notatki
1 Piast Gliwice 1 PIAST GLIWICE POL 1
2 KS AZS AWF Katowice 1 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2
3 KS AZS AWF Katowice 2 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3
4 RMKS Rybnik RMKS RYBNIK POL 4
5 Piast Gliwice 2 PIAST GLIWICE POL 5
6 WLKS KMICIC Częstochowa WLKS KMICIC CZĘST. POL 6
7 UKS Wołodyjowski Siemianowice Śl. UKS WOŁOD. SIEM. ŚL. POL 7



JRTMS

Arb: SIWOŃ Aleksandra (POL)
Arb: KNAPIK Katarzyna (POL)

1

Złoty Medal

Arb: KNAPIK Katarzyna (POL)

1

Arb: NYCZ Aleksandra (POL)
Arb: PERNACH Aleksandra (POL)

2

Półfinały

1

Arb: KNAPIK Katarzyna (POL)
Arb: LICZBERSKA Aneta (POL)

2

Arb: KNAPIK Katarzyna (POL)
Arb: BARTOLEWSKI Wacław (POL)

3

Arb: WÓJCIKOWSKA Izabela (POL)
Arb: NYCZ Aleksandra (POL)

4

Tabela T8 (Pl. 1-8)

PIAST GLIWICE / POL

PIAST GLIWICE / POL

RMKS RYBNIK / POL

AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL

(6) WLKS KMICIC Częstochowa
WLKS KMICIC CZĘST. / POL

(7) UKS Wołodyjowski Siemianowice Śl.

UKS WOŁOD. SIEM. ŚL. / POL

AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL

Arb: WÓJCIKOWSKA Izabela (POL)
Arb: KNAPIK Agata (POL)

1

Medal brązowy

PIAST GLIWICE / POL

AZS AWF KATOWICE / POL

Arb: WERYK Małgorzata (POL)

1

Tabela T2 (Pl. 5-6)

1

(6) WLKS KMICIC Częstochowa

Arb: KNAPIK Agata (POL)

2

Tabela T4 (Pl. 5-8)

RMKS RYBNIK / POL

(6) WLKS KMICIC Częstochowa
WLKS KMICIC CZĘST. / POL

(7) UKS Wołodyjowski Siemianowice Śl.

UKS WOŁOD. SIEM. ŚL. / POL

(7) UKS Wołodyjowski Siemianowice Śl.
1

Tabela T2 (Pl. 7-8)

(7) UKS Wołodyjowski Siemianowice Śl.

UKS WOŁOD. SIEM. ŚL. / POL
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6 KAPIAS Augustyn 2 2 5 5 MIGAS Piotr 3
5 BEZUCH Krzysztof 2 4 10 5 OLEJNICZAK Kamil 1
4 SOJKA Dominik 7 11 15 5 KLYTTA Paweł 2
6 KAPIAS Augustyn 9 20 19 4 OLEJNICZAK Kamil 1
4 SOJKA Dominik 4 24 24 5 MIGAS Piotr 3
5 BEZUCH Krzysztof 6 30 28 4 KLYTTA Paweł 2
4 SOJKA Dominik 2 32 32 4 OLEJNICZAK Kamil 1
6 KAPIAS Augustyn 3 35 40 8 KLYTTA Paweł 2
5 BEZUCH Krzysztof 3 38 45 5 MIGAS Piotr 3

Sędzia: KNAPIK Katarzyna (DOSIR SOKOLNIA CH. / POL)
Sędzia: LICZBERSKA Aneta (UKS WOŁOD. SIEM. ŚL. / POL)

6 PUCHAŁA Mikołaj 0 0 5 5 ADAMCZYK Patryk 3
5 ŻELAZNY Marcin 4 4 10 5 BUŚKO Robert 1
4 MISZTELA Julian 2 6 15 5 HUWER Kamil 2
6 PUCHAŁA Mikołaj 1 7 20 5 BUŚKO Robert 1
4 MISZTELA Julian 1 8 25 5 ADAMCZYK Patryk 3
5 ŻELAZNY Marcin 3 11 30 5 HUWER Kamil 2
4 MISZTELA Julian 2 13 35 5 MAZURKIEWICZ Miłosz R
6 PUCHAŁA Mikołaj 1 14 40 5 HUWER Kamil 2
5 ŻELAZNY Marcin 6 20 45 5 ADAMCZYK Patryk 3

Sędzia: KNAPIK Katarzyna (DOSIR SOKOLNIA CH. / POL)
Sędzia: BARTOLEWSKI Wacław (PIAST GLIWICE / POL)



6 BULANDRA Jan 5 5 0 0 JABŁOŃSKI Marcin 3
5 KAŁUZIŃSKI Tomasz 5 10 0 0 HORNIK Filip 1
4 JĘDRZEJCZYK Radosław 5 15 1 1 JANKOWSKI Mateusz 2
6 BULANDRA Jan 5 20 2 1 HORNIK Filip 1
4 JĘDRZEJCZYK Radosław 5 25 6 4 JABŁOŃSKI Marcin 3
5 KAŁUZIŃSKI Tomasz 5 30 6 0 JANKOWSKI Mateusz 2
4 JĘDRZEJCZYK Radosław 5 35 6 0 HORNIK Filip 1
6 BULANDRA Jan 5 40 10 4 JANKOWSKI Mateusz 2
5 KAŁUZIŃSKI Tomasz 5 45 11 1 JABŁOŃSKI Marcin 3

Sędzia: WÓJCIKOWSKA Izabela (RMKS RYBNIK / POL)
Sędzia: NYCZ Aleksandra (PIAST GLIWICE / POL)

6 OLEJNICZAK Kamil 4 4 5 5 KARDASZEWICZ Jan 3
5 MIGAS Piotr 1 5 8 3 PARTYKA Czcibor 1
4 KLYTTA Paweł 7 12 15 7 WESOŁOWSKI Mikołaj 2
6 OLEJNICZAK Kamil 3 15 20 5 PARTYKA Czcibor 1
4 KLYTTA Paweł 4 19 25 5 KARDASZEWICZ Jan 3
5 MIGAS Piotr 3 22 30 5 WESOŁOWSKI Mikołaj 2
4 KLYTTA Paweł 2 24 35 5 PARTYKA Czcibor 1
6 OLEJNICZAK Kamil 4 28 40 5 WESOŁOWSKI Mikołaj 2
5 MIGAS Piotr 7 35 45 5 KARDASZEWICZ Jan 3

Sędzia: KNAPIK Katarzyna (DOSIR SOKOLNIA CH. / POL)

6 BULANDRA Jan 5 5 4 4 ADAMCZYK Patryk 3
5 KAŁUZIŃSKI Tomasz 5 10 6 2 HUWER Kamil 1
4 JĘDRZEJCZYK Radosław 4 14 12 6 BUŚKO Robert 2
6 BULANDRA Jan 0 14 20 8 HUWER Kamil 1
4 JĘDRZEJCZYK Radosław 4 18 25 5 ADAMCZYK Patryk 3
5 KAŁUZIŃSKI Tomasz 12 30 29 4 BUŚKO Robert 2
4 JĘDRZEJCZYK Radosław 5 35 31 2 HUWER Kamil 1
6 BULANDRA Jan 5 40 35 4 BUŚKO Robert 2
5 KAŁUZIŃSKI Tomasz 5 45 40 5 ADAMCZYK Patryk 3

Sędzia: NYCZ Aleksandra (PIAST GLIWICE / POL)
Sędzia: PERNACH Aleksandra (UKS WOŁOD. SIEM. ŚL. / POL)



6 BULANDRA Jan 3 3 5 5 KARDASZEWICZ Jan 3
5 KAŁUZIŃSKI Tomasz 7 10 6 1 PARTYKA Czcibor 1
4 JĘDRZEJCZYK Radosław 5 15 6 0 RZYCZNIAK Wojciech 2
6 BULANDRA Jan 5 20 10 4 PARTYKA Czcibor 1
4 JĘDRZEJCZYK Radosław 5 25 14 4 KARDASZEWICZ Jan 3
5 KAŁUZIŃSKI Tomasz 5 30 15 1 RZYCZNIAK Wojciech 2
4 JĘDRZEJCZYK Radosław 5 35 16 1 PARTYKA Czcibor 1
6 BULANDRA Jan 5 40 21 5 WESOŁOWSKI Mikołaj R
5 KAŁUZIŃSKI Tomasz 5 45 23 2 KARDASZEWICZ Jan 3

Sędzia: SIWOŃ Aleksandra (T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN / POL)
Sędzia: KNAPIK Katarzyna (DOSIR SOKOLNIA CH. / POL)

3 JABŁOŃSKI Marcin 3 3 5 5 PUCHAŁA Mikołaj 6
1 HORNIK Filip 0 3 10 5 ŻELAZNY Marcin 5
2 JANKOWSKI Mateusz 4 7 15 5 MISZTELA Julian 4
1 HORNIK Filip 1 8 20 5 PUCHAŁA Mikołaj 6
3 JABŁOŃSKI Marcin 2 10 25 5 MISZTELA Julian 4
2 JANKOWSKI Mateusz 1 11 30 5 ŻELAZNY Marcin 5
1 HORNIK Filip 4 15 35 5 MISZTELA Julian 4
2 JANKOWSKI Mateusz 2 17 40 5 PUCHAŁA Mikołaj 6
3 JABŁOŃSKI Marcin 0 17 45 5 ŻELAZNY Marcin 5

Sędzia: KNAPIK Agata (DOSIR SOKOLNIA CH. / POL)

6 PUCHAŁA Mikołaj 3 3 5 5 BEZUCH Krzysztof 3
5 ŻELAZNY Marcin 5 8 10 5 SOJKA Adam 1
4 MISZTELA Julian 4 12 15 5 KAPIAS Augustyn 2
6 PUCHAŁA Mikołaj 4 16 20 5 SOJKA Adam 1
4 MISZTELA Julian 2 18 25 5 BEZUCH Krzysztof 3
5 ŻELAZNY Marcin 7 25 30 5 KAPIAS Augustyn 2
4 MISZTELA Julian 1 26 35 5 SOJKA Adam 1
6 PUCHAŁA Mikołaj 2 28 40 5 KAPIAS Augustyn 2
5 ŻELAZNY Marcin 3 31 45 5 BEZUCH Krzysztof 3

Sędzia: WERYK Małgorzata (T.S. WISŁA KR. / POL)



3 ADAMCZYK Patryk 5 5 3 3 KLYTTA Paweł 6
1 BUŚKO Robert 2 7 7 4 MIGAS Piotr 5
2 HUWER Kamil 3 10 15 8 OLEJNICZAK Kamil 4
1 BUŚKO Robert 3 13 20 5 KLYTTA Paweł 6
3 ADAMCZYK Patryk 4 17 25 5 OLEJNICZAK Kamil 4
2 HUWER Kamil 4 21 30 5 MIGAS Piotr 5
R MAZURKIEWICZ Miłosz 4 25 35 5 OLEJNICZAK Kamil 4
2 HUWER Kamil 3 28 40 5 KLYTTA Paweł 6
3 ADAMCZYK Patryk 5 33 45 5 MIGAS Piotr 5

Sędzia: WÓJCIKOWSKA Izabela (RMKS RYBNIK / POL)
Sędzia: KNAPIK Agata (DOSIR SOKOLNIA CH. / POL)
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Miejsce Nazwisko Kluby Kraj
1 KS AZS AWF Katowice 1 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL
2 Piast Gliwice 1 PIAST GLIWICE POL
3 Piast Gliwice 2 PIAST GLIWICE POL
4 KS AZS AWF Katowice 2 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL
5 RMKS Rybnik RMKS RYBNIK POL
6 WLKS KMICIC Częstochowa WLKS KMICIC CZĘST. POL
7 UKS Wołodyjowski Siemianowice Śl. UKS WOŁOD. SIEM. ŚL. POL


